90+
CRI
BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM

NVL N_G2_4_LED_v1.2
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide: example: NVL N G2 4 MD UV FSA 940 SMBBQC
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
NVL N G2
Narrow Vaportight -
Gen 2
4
4’
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
CSP
Clear Shallow
Polycarbonate
FSP
Frosted Shallow
Polycarbonate
CRA
Clear Ribbed Acrylic
FRA
Frosted Ribbed Acrylic
CSA
Clear Shallow Acrylic
FSA
Frosted Shallow Acrylic
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
NVL N G2
Hanging Options
Blank
Surface Mounting
Bracket (Comes
Standard)
SMBB
Mounting Bracket
Bail (For Chain or
Cable Mounting)
SMBBQC
Bracket Bail with
10’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
SMBBQC20
Bracket Bail with
20’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
Blank
No Options
C6
6’ Single Circuit Cord
C6(LVL)
C6 With Integrated Dimming Leads
C10
10’ Single Circuit Cord
C10(LVL)
C10 With Integrated Dimming
Leads
D6